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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

16-00730-5-JNC

16-00830-5-JNC

16-00784-5-JNC

16-00791-5-JNC

16-00807-5-JNC

16-00014-5-JNC

16-00770-5-JNC

16-00909-5-JNC

16-00922-5-JNC

16-00798-5-JNC

16-00819-5-JNC

16-00732-5-JNC

16-00959-5-JNC

15-06802-5-JNC

16-00103-5-JNC

16-00864-5-JNC

16-00726-5-JNC

Trustee 341 Calendar

3/22/2016
11:45 AM
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Debtor
Ebony Latoya Walker

Tony Alonzo Parker

Ekrika Shalonda Lewis

Micheal Clark Respass

Angela Woolard Respass

Thurnall L Robertson
Paula Parks Robertson

Rossie Pittman Jr.

Jacqueline Whitehead Pittman

Sharron Denise Coley

Patryce Earletta Perry

Zoletha Peebles

Noah Ellis Davis

Carolyn Phillips Wilcox

Joseph Robert Johnson

William Ray Barnhill

Susan Lorraine Barnhill

Barbara Joyce Johnson

Brenda Faye Smallwood

Bobby Howard Walker

Floyd Timothy Moore

Attorney
Peggy S. Levin

Travis Sasser

Lenita Webb Arrington

J. Allen Murphy

Robert Lewis Jr.

John G. Rhyne

Patrick Donovan Riley

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Edwin M. Hardy

LOCATION:

Greenville 341 Meeting Room

Room 108
150 Reade Circle

Greenville, NC 27858

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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Case Number

16-00061-5-JNC

16-00812-5-JNC

16-00828-5-JNC

16-00856-5-JNC

16-00893-5-JNC

15-05772-5-JNC

16-00867-5-JNC

16-00762-5-JNC

16-00814-5-JNC

16-00753-5-JNC

16-00905-5-JNC

15-06662-5-JNC

16-00723-5-JNC

16-00822-5-JNC

16-00091-5-JNC

16-00928-5-JNC

16-00849-5-JNC

16-00956-5-JNC

Debtor

Louise P. Simmons
Ronnie L. Simmons
Herman Chapman lll

Barbara B Baine

Deneen N Whitaker

Jerone Craig Williams Jr.

Keisha Carter Williams
Jesse Mallory Jr.
Joseph Gregory Brand
Vicki Willey Brand
Michael Williams
Winfield Harris

Monica McCray Harris

Fredrick James Brinkley

Tyshan Danielle Brinkley

Shelia Ann Barnes

Timothy James Bland

Lauren E McLean

Michael Cannon

Sherry R Goddard

Jean E Andrews

Lonnie Mack Braswell

Tanya Julayne Gosnell
Edward Todd Gosnell

Attorney
Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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